
FOOTBALL F CW

57 41

DATE:  September 1 338 246

17 8

LOCATION:  Fleetwood 1 1

10 (85) 8 (55)

Fleetwood 10 3 15 2 30

Conrad Weiser 0 7 14 0 21

3-0

10-0

13-0

13-7

20-7

20-14

28-14

28-21

30-21

FLEETWOOD TIGERS

Brate Maddocks

Czion Brickle

Dakota Thomas

Jack Riffle

Mason Musitano

Tristin McFarland

Will Maurek

CONRAD WEISER SCOUTS

Donavan Gingrich

Dylan Parr

Evan Rittle

Ousmane Conde

Sevon Parham

2

5 (12) 2 (83)

1 (5)

14 (129) 1 TD 1 (4)

6/15 (125) 2 TD 6 (-15)

2 (33) 2 TD

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

6 (59)

2 (-3) 5 (49)

18 (112)

(F) Maurek 32 yard FG

(F) Thomas 30 yard run (Maurek kick)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

(F) Maurek 29 yard FG

(CW) Rittle 22 yard pass from Gingrich (Malone kick)

(F) Thomas 1 yard run (Maurek kick)

(CW) Conde 67 yard run (Malone kick)

(F) Thomas 67 yard run (Thomas run 2pt)

(CW) Rittle 11 yard pass from Gingrich (Malone)

(F) safety

SCORING PLAYS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

12/19 (121) 5 (-1)

13 (132) 3 TD

1 (-6) 1 (13)


