FOOTBALL

DATE: September 1

LOCATION: Fleetwood





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

F	CW		
57	41		
338	246		
17	8		
1	1		
10 (85)	8 (55)		

Fleetwood	10	3	15	2	30
Conrad Weiser	0	7	14	0	21

SCORING PLAYS

(F) Maurek 32 yard FG	3-0
(F) Thomas 30 yard run (Maurek kick)	10-0
(F) Maurek 29 yard FG	13-0
(CW) Rittle 22 yard pass from Gingrich (Malone kick)	13-7
(F) Thomas 1 yard run (Maurek kick)	20-7
(CW) Conde 67 yard run (Malone kick)	20-14
(F) Thomas 67 yard run (Thomas run 2pt)	28-14
(CW) Rittle 11 yard pass from Gingrich (Malone)	28-21
(F) safety	30-21

FLEETWOOD TIGERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Brate Maddocks		1 (-6)	1 (13)	
Czion Brickle		18 (112)		
Dakota Thomas		13 (132) 3 TD		
Jack Riffle	12/19 (121)	5 (-1)		
Mason Musitano			6 (59)	
Tristin McFarland		2 (-3)	5 (49)	
Will Maurek				2

CONRAD WEISER SCOUTS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Donavan Gingrich	6/15 (125) 2 TD	6 (-15)		
Dylan Parr			1 (5)	
Evan Rittle			2 (33) 2 TD	
Ousmane Conde		14 (129) 1 TD	1 (4)	
Sevon Parham		5 (12)	2 (83)	